



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2024-173

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - Negotiated Procurement on or before **April 8, 2024**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention: **Al Menor**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
						BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	3	tbe	Adhesive, Loctite 20g/tbe, #401	437.00	1,311.00			
2	6	gal	Adhesive, Vinyl Tiles	750.00	4,500.00			
3	12	set	Barrel Bolt, 4" Stainless Steel w/ Screw (HD)	29.50	354.00			
4	4	pc	Battery, 9V alkaline (Heavy Duty)	150.00	600.00			
5	3	pk	Blind Rivets, 1/8 x 1" 1000's/pk	285.00	855.00			
6	3	pk	Blind Rivets, 1/8"x1/2", 1000s	202.00	606.00			
7	15	pk	Cable Tie, #8 100s/pk	38.00	570.00			
8	2	sht	Cast Acrylic Sheet, Clear 1/8" x 4ft x 8ft	2,490.00	4,980.00			
9	5	pc	Charging Valve, Refrigerant 1/4" SAE	34.00	170.00			
10	1	pc	Circuit Breaker, 125A, 3 Phase, 230V, 50KAIC, EZC 250N (as per sample)	9,320.00	9,320.00			
11	10	pc	Circuit Breaker, 2Pole, 60A, 220V Bolt-on (HD)	1,160.00	11,600.00			
12	5	set	Door Buzzer, Push Button, wireless (HD)	598.00	2,990.00			
13	15	pc	Elbow, PPR 1/2" (HD)	6.90	103.50			
14	50	pr	Gloves, Cotton w/ Rubber Large (HD)	22.50	1,125.00			
15	100	mtr	Hose, High Pressure 120psi, 1/2inch dia.	57.50	5,750.00			
16	150	pc	Lamp, Light Bulb, LED 13W, 1300lm 15000hrs, 6500k Daylight	145.00	21,750.00			
17	200	pc	Lamp, Light Bulb, LED 6W, 450lm 20000hrs, 2700k Daylight	99.00	19,800.00			
18	30	pc	Lumber, 1"x1"x12ft S4S KD	87.00	2,610.00			
19	30	pc	Lumber, 1"x2"x12ft S4S KD	160.00	4,800.00			
20	30	pc	Lumber, 1"x4"x12ft S4S KD	345.00	10,350.00			
21	50	pc	Lumber, 1/2"x1"x12ft S4S KD	64.00	3,200.00			
22	30	pc	Lumber, 1/2"x2"x12ft S4S KD	82.50	2,475.00			
23	25	pc	Lumber, 2"x2"x12ft S4S KD	320.00	8,000.00			
24	25	pc	Lumber, 2"x3"x12ft S4S KD	495.00	12,375.00			
25	5	rl	Moulding, Rubberized 2 3/4"x10, Floor Mounted, Color Beige, 3m/rl (HD)	970.00	4,850.00			
26	25	pc	Nylon Roller, SD single roller (for Aluminum Sliding Window)	30.00	750.00			
27	15	gal	Paint, Gloss Latex #710, White	715.00	10,725.00			
28	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1406 Raw Sienna	123.00	615.00			
29	15	gal	Paint, Permacoat Flat Latex, #701 White	624.00	9,360.00			

Am

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
30	20	pc	Pipe, PPR 1/2" PN20	185.00	3,700.00			
31	20	pc	Pipe, PPR 3/4" PN20	293.00	5,860.00			
32	10	pc	Pipe, PVC 2"x10ft Orange, for Sanitary (HD)	316.00	3,160.00			
33	15	pc	Pipe, PVC Electrical w/ Single Hub 3/4"x10ft (HD)	138.00	2,070.00			
34	5	pc	Plywood, 1/2" x 4ft x 8ft Marine	750.00	3,750.00			
35	25	pc	Plywood, 1/4" x 4ft x 8ft Marine	510.00	12,750.00			
36	25	pc	Plywood, 3/4" x 4ft x 8ft	1,138.00	28,450.00			
37	20	pc	Receptacle, Ceiling Porcelain 4"	25.50	510.00			
38	10	pc	Receptacle, Conceal Porcelain 2"	10.00	100.00			
39	6	gal	Sanding Sealer, Lacquer	770.00	4,620.00			
40	5	set	Silicon Sealant, Acrylic "Clear" w/ Gun	265.00	1,325.00			
41	5	set	Silicon Sealant, Acrylic "White" w/ Gun	265.00	1,325.00			
42	10	pc	Socket, Push Through, 3A 250V E27 (HD)	54.50	545.00			
43	5	pc	Switch, Rocker Type, 10A 250V (Heavy Duty)	42.00	210.00			
44	5	rl	Tape, 48mmx10m, Cloth Duct	89.00	445.00			
45	15	gal	Thinner, Paint	240.00	3,600.00			
46	5	bx	Tox, Plastic #6 (100pcs./bx)	30.00	150.00			
47	3	rl	Wire, Copper THHN 3.5mm2, Stranded (Class A, High End)	4,900.00	14,700.00			
48	3	rl	Wire, Copper THHN 5.5mm2, Stranded (Class A, High End)	7,570.00	22,710.00			
49	3	rl	Wire, Flat Cord #16 (Class A, High End)	2,670.00	8,010.00			
TOTAL ABC					274,484.50			

PCMC Requirement:

Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.

Delivery Period:

Warranty:

Terms and Conditions:

Documentary Requirements:

Shopping (52.1b)

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

ITR [for ABC above 500k] not required

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k] not required

Chit
4-8-2024

Signature over Printed Name _____

Name of Supplier _____

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*